Načrt gnezdilce za čuka, smrdokavro in zlatovranko
(vse mere so podane za desko debeline 2 cm)

       SPREDNJA STRAN
           LEVA IN DESNA STRANICA

      ZADNJA STRAN




 29,4


    30

           26
              25,7






  




 






                   17.9



       22



 
     18



STREHA



         








            DNO


                              30




          22






              22



         25















        





 





         6


7 


ali 


8   














